If your name appears in RED, please go to call 817-385-8426

This report is sorted by School - Bowler's Last Name

Pittsburgh-Men 26-Feb
Event LAST_NAME FIRST_NAME | Usbcld | COLLEGE Non-Member Fee
Men Daniels Matthew 25-16317 Adrian College
Men Boersma Matthew 19-84853 Aquinas College
Men Boersma Joshua 17-57270 Aquinas College
Men Carmichael lan 19-84855 Aquinas College
Men Curtis Bradyn 21-79440 Aquinas College
Men Deluccia Tony 11-554587 Aquinas College
Men Kozminski Nathan 22-7517 Aquinas College
Men Maurer Dylan 8568-440680 Aquinas College
Men Pulcifer Bonham 15-113867 Aquinas College
Men Richmond Trey 22-95412 Aquinas College
Men Rigelman Levi 11-690079 Aquinas College
Men Schaberg David 11-512781 Aquinas College
Men Schaberg Nicholas 11-614081 Aquinas College
Men Swezey Curtis 7914-19608 Aquinas College
Men White Greyson 11-520072 Aquinas College
Men Hunter Colin 11-616280 Bowling Green State University
Men Husted Douglas 20-50604 Bowling Green State University
Men Needham Jake 24-8667 Bowling Green State University
Men Ching Ryan 17-73945 Cleary University
Men Hammond Howard 16-126458 Cleary University
Men Parker Ethan 19-23085 Cleary University
Men Adamczyk Shane 11-424769 Dayton ,University Of
Men Ryan Phillip 18-99023 Dayton ,University Of
Men Blessing Nolan 11-480524 Indiana Institute Of Technology
Men Bulusan Dylan 11-274294 Indiana Institute Of Technology
Men Combs Jayden 7919-191 Indiana Institute Of Technology
Men Kilgore Cameron 11-622856 Indiana Institute Of Technology
Men Pettrie Malakai 11-472262 Indiana Institute Of Technology



Men Salts Kaden 11-406920 Indiana Institute Of Technology

Men Shroyer Carson 11-499013 Indiana Institute Of Technology
Men Tarris Hayden 11-179824 Indiana Institute Of Technology
Men Love Dylan 15-139381 Lindenwood University
Men Allen Dallas 11-560741 Lourdes University

Men Erway Dylan 23-13645 Lourdes University

Men Kasza Riley 16-129161 Lourdes University

Men Kemenah Jacob 18-42389 Lourdes University

Men Nasser Jawad 25-9879 Lourdes University

Men Olatoye Gbolahon 22-424 Lourdes University

Men Jablonski Dylan 11-237769 Madonna University

Men Leavitt Brandon 8568-433185 Madonna University

Men Mcleod Keith 7914-21739 Madonna University

Men Wolbrink Matthew 24-40796 Madonna University

Men Bassford Nathan 11-611549 McKendree University
Men Bennett Conner 11-183794 McKendree University
Men Boatright Jensen 7823-328551 McKendree University
Men Gagne Macallan 11-340508 McKendree University
Men Lunning Connor 21-2550 McKendree University
Men Maciejewski Brett 8572-18425 McKendree University
Men Vanderpool Zachary 11-402180 McKendree University
Men West Bradon 11-385001 McKendree University
Men Zombro Darren 8985-4623 McKendree University
Men Cummings Colin 16-108021 Mercyhurst University
Men Masclee Brayden 11-673419 Mercyhurst University
Men Taccone Jesse 11-208271 Mercyhurst University
Men Brubaker Benjamin 18-80678 Mount Vernon Nazarene University
Men McGuire Nicholas 21-83556 Mount Vernon Nazarene University
Men Phillips Christian 22-10072 Mount Vernon Nazarene University
Men Belloma Trent 11-291542 Muskingum University
Men Guthrie Caelan 17-40782 Muskingum University
Men Honeycutt lan 11-373563 Muskingum University
Men Johnson Drew 17-55842 Muskingum University
Men Lehn Jacob 11-459644 Muskingum University
Men Moravcik Jacob 11-404173 Muskingum University
Men Newcomer Robbie 11-635325 Muskingum University



Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Preston
Smith
Wildenmann
Willard
LeFevre
Wilkins
Berg

Cerniglia-Rapavi

Chappell
Denberg
Knowles
Rampersad
Verma
Walker
Kerr
McMahan
Baeppler
Bordonaro
Copeland
Ortiz
Billiter
Brown
Brown
Gohlke
Grigg
Haley
Jenness
Louthan
Nurse
Suemnick
Brown
Buckley
Knox
Baltzer
Jackson
Smith

Connor
Alex
Brody
Jacob
Lincoln
Nathaniel
Alex
Jackson
Logan
Zachary
Timothy
Aavinaash
Rishabh
Marcus
Cyrus
Braiden
Michael
Anthony
Samuel
Edwin
Joshua
Raymond
Nicholas
Jack
Ryen
Brenden
Max
Brady
Kory
Nick
Jordan
Colton
Brady
Bryce
Isaiah
Joshua

22-90405
11-128319
6575-1035

15-47117

23-58931

18-14376
11-640065

7823-299639
11-679746
23-59746
7914-53566
18-86582
21-7171

25-10927

19-85044

19-56937

22-25047

7914-979

11-80665

22-25061

17-68097
8236-8217
11-552172

18-88976

15-44731
15-160525

22-74761
11-508014
11-409047
11-528927
11-251154

7918-140

15-57497

17-16719
11-668882
11-279622

Muskingum University
Muskingum University
Muskingum University
Muskingum University
Nevada-Las Vegas ,University Of
Nevada-Las Vegas ,University Of
New Jersey Institute Of Technology
New Jersey Institute Of Technology
New Jersey Institute Of Technology
New Jersey Institute Of Technology
New Jersey Institute Of Technology
New Jersey Institute Of Technology
New Jersey Institute Of Technology
New Jersey Institute Of Technology
Northwestern Ohio ,University Of
Northwestern Ohio ,University Of
Ohio State University
Ohio State University
Ohio State University
Ohio State University
Olivet ,University Of
Olivet ,University Of
Olivet ,University Of
Olivet ,University Of
Olivet ,University Of
Olivet ,University Of
Olivet ,University Of
Olivet ,University Of
Olivet ,University Of
Olivet ,University Of
Penn State Berks
Penn State Berks
Penn State Berks
Pikeville ,University Of
Pikeville ,University Of
Pikeville ,University Of



Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Catanese
Lemaster
Anthony
Bernotas
Cremers
Denny
Eagle
Goodspeed
Gordon
Kline
Schimmer
Smith
Smith
Stephenson
Thomas
Walter
Harris
Henry
Pupin
Foster
Prescott
Stiles
Turner
Winter
Sumler
Cook
Scheuher
Spear
Kidd
Murray
Bernot
Cooley
Gatto
Hepler
Hetrick
Kottelich

Dominic
Jacob
Connor
Jonathan
Gavin
Blayze
Gavin
Justin
Severo
Bryce
Cade
Chase
Brendan
Brendan
Clay
Kerrick
Clinton
Brian
Michael
Lucas
Toby
Declan
Koen
Joshua
Jaylen
Logan
Paul
Luke
Nicholas
Kyle
Jesse
Joshua
James
Nicholas
Cortlyn
Noah

19-40048
15-178166
11-681686

19-66332

22-71711

17-14718

22-16210
11-393707
11-660743

21-27326

15-22640
11-394164

18-74821

17-27840

21-83860
11-265166

21-78147

18-87248

21-83207

7914-33484

18-58949
11-252390

18-49567

7914-21044

18-41927

20-47209
11-545488

19-45688
20-27623
11-630767
20-37415

15-22821

18-72011
11-412523

19-37772
25-15731

Rio Grande ,University Of
Rio Grande ,University Of
Robert Morris University (PA)
Robert Morris University (PA)
Robert Morris University (PA)
Robert Morris University (PA)
Robert Morris University (PA)
Robert Morris University (PA)
Robert Morris University (PA)
Robert Morris University (PA)
Robert Morris University (PA)
Robert Morris University (PA)
Robert Morris University (PA)
Robert Morris University (PA)
Robert Morris University (PA)
Robert Morris University (PA)
Rochester Christian University
Rochester Christian University
Rochester Christian University

Rochester Institute Of Technology
Rochester Institute Of Technology
Rochester Institute Of Technology
Rochester Institute Of Technology
Rochester Institute Of Technology

Shawnee State University
Siena Heights University
Siena Heights University
Siena Heights University
St. Ambrose University
St. Thomas Aquinas
St. Vincent College
St. Vincent College
St. Vincent College
St. Vincent College
St. Vincent College
St. Vincent College

Paid



Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Marts
Phillips
Spence
Branco

Calabrese
Derosa
Folgore

Bell
Hecht
Vermeulen
Walker
Clark
Coleman
Hale
Knecht
Lau
Sisk

Small

Stefanski

Vallesteros
Voorhis
Wensel

Newell
Oberlin
Sanford

Harris
Pranger
Bromley

Buck
Darrow
Jinks

Nolan

Rudolph
SanFilippo
Tucker
Hill

Michael
Jeremy
Dominick
Andrew
Matthew
Mauro
Cameron
Joseph
Henry
Charlie
Nicholas
Jackson
Joey
Hayden
Anthony
Jake
Zackary
Jaxon
Nathan
Eddy James
Micah
Chase
Dane
Brock
Justin
Camden
Kyle
Ethan
Sean
Ben
Matthew
Nicky
Jack
Tommy
John
Jackson

15-189043
17-33223
11-230312
19-54469
21-95671
22-45298
11-258271
16-58301
16-100192
18-39280
11-468190
11-437055
21-78129
19-23075
7914-24767
1635-3536929
11-402783
18-82553
8568-472723
21-86926
11-673672
20-31753
21-86039
19-77254
7823-323820
17-102202
11-577949
20-36306
17-45646
9548-6601
15-18202
18-64556
17-87314
11-724407
19-2355
23-6790

St. Vincent College
St. Vincent College
St. Vincent College
Stevens Institute Of Technology
Stevens Institute Of Technology
Stevens Institute Of Technology
Stevens Institute Of Technology
SUNY-Stony Brook
SUNY-Stony Brook
SUNY-Stony Brook
SUNY-Stony Brook
Trine University
Trine University
Trine University
Trine University
Trine University
Trine University
Trine University
Trine University
Trine University
Trine University
Trine University
Walsh University
Walsh University
Walsh University
Webber International University
Webber International University
William Paterson University
William Paterson University
William Paterson University
William Paterson University
William Paterson University
William Paterson University
William Paterson University
William Paterson University
Wittenberg University



Men Kegley Landon 15-71947 Wittenberg University
Men Martin Joel 25-22626 Wittenberg University
Men Terpenning Jacob 11-529549 Wittenberg University



