

# 2026 Intercollegiate Team Championships - Pittsburgh - Men

If your name appears in **RED**, please go to call 817-385-8426

This report is sorted by School - Bowler's Last Name

## Pittsburgh-Men

26-Feb

Event	LAST_NAME	FIRST_NAME	Usbclid	COLLEGE	Non-Member Fee
Men	Daniels	Matthew	25-16317	Adrian College	
Men	Boersma	Matthew	19-84853	Aquinas College	
Men	Boersma	Joshua	17-57270	Aquinas College	
Men	Carmichael	Ian	19-84855	Aquinas College	
Men	Curtis	Bradyn	21-79440	Aquinas College	
Men	Deluccia	Tony	11-554587	Aquinas College	
Men	Kozminski	Nathan	22-7517	Aquinas College	
Men	Maurer	Dylan	8568-440680	Aquinas College	
Men	Pulcifer	Bonham	15-113867	Aquinas College	
Men	Richmond	Trey	22-95412	Aquinas College	
Men	Rigelman	Levi	11-690079	Aquinas College	
Men	Schaberg	David	11-512781	Aquinas College	
Men	Schaberg	Nicholas	11-614081	Aquinas College	
Men	Swezey	Curtis	7914-19608	Aquinas College	
Men	White	Greyson	11-520072	Aquinas College	
Men	Hunter	Colin	11-616280	Bowling Green State University	
Men	Husted	Douglas	20-50604	Bowling Green State University	
Men	Needham	Jake	24-8667	Bowling Green State University	
Men	Ching	Ryan	17-73945	Cleary University	
Men	Hammond	Howard	16-126458	Cleary University	
Men	Parker	Ethan	19-23085	Cleary University	
Men	Adamczyk	Shane	11-424769	Dayton ,University Of	
Men	Ryan	Phillip	18-99023	Dayton ,University Of	
Men	Blessing	Nolan	11-480524	Indiana Institute Of Technology	
Men	Bulusan	Dylan	11-274294	Indiana Institute Of Technology	
Men	Combs	Jayden	7919-191	Indiana Institute Of Technology	
Men	Kilgore	Cameron	11-622856	Indiana Institute Of Technology	
Men	Pettrie	Malakai	11-472262	Indiana Institute Of Technology	

Men	Salts	Kaden	11-406920	Indiana Institute Of Technology	
Men	Shroyer	Carson	11-499013	Indiana Institute Of Technology	
Men	Tarris	Hayden	11-179824	Indiana Institute Of Technology	
Men	Love	Dylan	15-139381	Lindenwood University	
Men	Allen	Dallas	11-560741	Lourdes University	
Men	Erway	Dylan	23-13645	Lourdes University	
Men	Kasza	Riley	16-129161	Lourdes University	
Men	Kemenah	Jacob	18-42389	Lourdes University	
Men	Nasser	Jawad	25-9879	Lourdes University	
Men	Olatoye	Gbolahon	22-424	Lourdes University	
Men	Jablonski	Dylan	11-237769	Madonna University	
Men	Leavitt	Brandon	8568-433185	Madonna University	
Men	Mcleod	Keith	7914-21739	Madonna University	
Men	Wolbrink	Matthew	24-40796	Madonna University	
Men	Bassford	Nathan	11-611549	McKendree University	
Men	Bennett	Conner	11-183794	McKendree University	
Men	Boatright	Jensen	7823-328551	McKendree University	
Men	Gagne	Macallan	11-340508	McKendree University	
Men	Lunning	Connor	21-2550	McKendree University	
Men	Maciejewski	Brett	8572-18425	McKendree University	
Men	Vanderpool	Zachary	11-402180	McKendree University	
Men	West	Bradon	11-385001	McKendree University	
Men	Zombro	Darren	8985-4623	McKendree University	
Men	Cummings	Colin	16-108021	Mercyhurst University	
Men	Masclee	Brayden	11-673419	Mercyhurst University	
Men	Taccone	Jesse	11-208271	Mercyhurst University	
Men	Brubaker	Benjamin	18-80678	Mount Vernon Nazarene University	
Men	McGuire	Nicholas	21-83556	Mount Vernon Nazarene University	
Men	Phillips	Christian	22-10072	Mount Vernon Nazarene University	
Men	Belloma	Trent	11-291542	Muskingum University	
Men	Guthrie	Caelan	17-40782	Muskingum University	
Men	Honeycutt	Ian	11-373563	Muskingum University	
Men	Johnson	Drew	17-55842	Muskingum University	
Men	Lehn	Jacob	11-459644	Muskingum University	
Men	Moravcik	Jacob	11-404173	Muskingum University	
Men	Newcomer	Robbie	11-635325	Muskingum University	

Men	Preston	Connor	22-90405	Muskingum University	
Men	Smith	Alex	11-128319	Muskingum University	
Men	Wildenmann	Brody	6575-1035	Muskingum University	
Men	Willard	Jacob	15-47117	Muskingum University	
Men	LeFevre	Lincoln	23-58931	Nevada-Las Vegas ,University Of	
Men	Wilkins	Nathaniel	18-14376	Nevada-Las Vegas ,University Of	
Men	Berg	Alex	11-640065	New Jersey Institute Of Technology	
Men	Cerniglia-Rapavi	Jackson	7823-299639	New Jersey Institute Of Technology	
Men	Chappell	Logan	11-679746	New Jersey Institute Of Technology	
Men	Denberg	Zachary	23-59746	New Jersey Institute Of Technology	
Men	Knowles	Timothy	7914-53566	New Jersey Institute Of Technology	
Men	Rampersad	Aavinaash	18-86582	New Jersey Institute Of Technology	
Men	Verma	Rishabh	21-7171	New Jersey Institute Of Technology	
Men	Walker	Marcus	25-10927	New Jersey Institute Of Technology	
Men	Kerr	Cyrus	19-85044	Northwestern Ohio ,University Of	
Men	McMahan	Braiden	19-56937	Northwestern Ohio ,University Of	
Men	Baeppler	Michael	22-25047	Ohio State University	
Men	Bordonaro	Anthony	7914-979	Ohio State University	
Men	Copeland	Samuel	11-80665	Ohio State University	
Men	Ortiz	Edwin	22-25061	Ohio State University	
Men	Billiter	Joshua	17-68097	Olivet ,University Of	
Men	Brown	Raymond	8236-8217	Olivet ,University Of	
Men	Brown	Nicholas	11-552172	Olivet ,University Of	
Men	Gohlke	Jack	18-88976	Olivet ,University Of	
Men	Grigg	Ryen	15-44731	Olivet ,University Of	
Men	Haley	Brenden	15-160525	Olivet ,University Of	
Men	Jeness	Max	22-74761	Olivet ,University Of	
Men	Louthan	Brady	11-508014	Olivet ,University Of	
Men	Nurse	Kory	11-409047	Olivet ,University Of	
Men	Suemnick	Nick	11-528927	Olivet ,University Of	
Men	Brown	Jordan	11-251154	Penn State Berks	
Men	Buckley	Colton	7918-140	Penn State Berks	
Men	Knox	Brady	15-57497	Penn State Berks	
Men	Baltzer	Bryce	17-16719	Pikeville ,University Of	
Men	Jackson	Isaiah	11-668882	Pikeville ,University Of	
Men	Smith	Joshua	11-279622	Pikeville ,University Of	

Men	Catanese	Dominic	19-40048	Rio Grande ,University Of	
Men	Lemaster	Jacob	15-178166	Rio Grande ,University Of	
Men	Anthony	Connor	11-681686	Robert Morris University (PA)	
Men	Bernotas	Jonathan	19-66332	Robert Morris University (PA)	
Men	Cremers	Gavin	22-71711	Robert Morris University (PA)	
Men	Denny	Blayze	17-14718	Robert Morris University (PA)	
Men	Eagle	Gavin	22-16210	Robert Morris University (PA)	
Men	Goodspeed	Justin	11-393707	Robert Morris University (PA)	
Men	Gordon	Severo	11-660743	Robert Morris University (PA)	
Men	Kline	Bryce	21-27326	Robert Morris University (PA)	
Men	Schimmer	Cade	15-22640	Robert Morris University (PA)	
Men	Smith	Chase	11-394164	Robert Morris University (PA)	
Men	Smith	Brendan	18-74821	Robert Morris University (PA)	
Men	Stephenson	Brendan	17-27840	Robert Morris University (PA)	
Men	Thomas	Clay	21-83860	Robert Morris University (PA)	
Men	Walter	Kerrick	11-265166	Robert Morris University (PA)	
Men	Harris	Clinton	21-78147	Rochester Christian University	
Men	Henry	Brian	18-87248	Rochester Christian University	
Men	Pupin	Michael	21-83207	Rochester Christian University	
Men	Foster	Lucas	7914-33484	Rochester Institute Of Technology	
Men	Prescott	Toby	18-58949	Rochester Institute Of Technology	
Men	Stiles	Declan	11-252390	Rochester Institute Of Technology	
Men	Turner	Koen	18-49567	Rochester Institute Of Technology	
Men	Winter	Joshua	7914-21044	Rochester Institute Of Technology	
Men	Sumler	Jaylen	18-41927	Shawnee State University	
Men	Cook	Logan	20-47209	Siena Heights University	
Men	Scheuher	Paul	11-545488	Siena Heights University	
Men	Spear	Luke	19-45688	Siena Heights University	
Men	Kidd	Nicholas	20-27623	St. Ambrose University	
Men	Murray	Kyle	11-630767	St. Thomas Aquinas	Paid
Men	Bernot	Jesse	20-37415	St. Vincent College	
Men	Cooley	Joshua	15-22821	St. Vincent College	
Men	Gatto	James	18-72011	St. Vincent College	
Men	Hepler	Nicholas	11-412523	St. Vincent College	
Men	Hetrick	Cortlyn	19-37772	St. Vincent College	
Men	Kottelich	Noah	25-15731	St. Vincent College	

Men	Marts	Michael	15-189043	St. Vincent College
Men	Phillips	Jeremy	17-33223	St. Vincent College
Men	Spence	Dominick	11-230312	St. Vincent College
Men	Branco	Andrew	19-54469	Stevens Institute Of Technology
Men	Calabrese	Matthew	21-95671	Stevens Institute Of Technology
Men	Derosa	Mauro	22-45298	Stevens Institute Of Technology
Men	Folgore	Cameron	11-258271	Stevens Institute Of Technology
Men	Bell	Joseph	16-58301	SUNY-Stony Brook
Men	Hecht	Henry	16-100192	SUNY-Stony Brook
Men	Vermeulen	Charlie	18-39280	SUNY-Stony Brook
Men	Walker	Nicholas	11-468190	SUNY-Stony Brook
Men	Clark	Jackson	11-437055	Trine University
Men	Coleman	Joey	21-78129	Trine University
Men	Hale	Hayden	19-23075	Trine University
Men	Knecht	Anthony	7914-24767	Trine University
Men	Lau	Jake	1635-3536929	Trine University
Men	Sisk	Zackary	11-402783	Trine University
Men	Small	Jaxon	18-82553	Trine University
Men	Stefanski	Nathan	8568-472723	Trine University
Men	Vallesteros	Eddy James	21-86926	Trine University
Men	Voorhis	Micah	11-673672	Trine University
Men	Wensel	Chase	20-31753	Trine University
Men	Newell	Dane	21-86039	Walsh University
Men	Oberlin	Brock	19-77254	Walsh University
Men	Sanford	Justin	7823-323820	Walsh University
Men	Harris	Camden	17-102202	Webber International University
Men	Pranger	Kyle	11-577949	Webber International University
Men	Bromley	Ethan	20-36306	William Paterson University
Men	Buck	Sean	17-45646	William Paterson University
Men	Darrow	Ben	9548-6601	William Paterson University
Men	Jinks	Matthew	15-18202	William Paterson University
Men	Nolan	Nicky	18-64556	William Paterson University
Men	Rudolph	Jack	17-87314	William Paterson University
Men	SanFilippo	Tommy	11-724407	William Paterson University
Men	Tucker	John	19-2355	William Paterson University
Men	Hill	Jackson	23-6790	Wittenberg University

Men	Kegley	Landon	15-71947	Wittenberg University	
Men	Martin	Joel	25-22626	Wittenberg University	
Men	Terpenning	Jacob	11-529549	Wittenberg University	